
 
 

SQA Exam Masterclass Timetable 
Spring 2024 
 

The following timetable is in place to provide pupils on study leave with an allocated time to study under the supervision of a subject teacher, 
the day before the SQA exam for that subject. These sessions are optional, but open to all pupils studying that particular subject and level.  
 

Subject Level Date Time Teacher Venue 

Music N5 Tuesday 23rd April 0900-1030 Mr Calder MUS.02 

Music Higher/AH 1400-1520 Mr Calder/Miss Galbraith MUS.02 

Physics AH Wednesday 24th April 0900-1200 Mr Twentyman Sci 01 

Physics N5 1300-1520 Mr Twentyman Sci 01 

Physics Higher 0900-1230 Mrs Thomson Sci 03 

Photography Higher Friday 26th April 1030-1220 Ms MacBeath Art Computer Room 

English AH Monday 29th April 1350-1520 Mrs McInnes ENG.04 

Admin  & IT N5/Higher Tuesday 30th April 0900-1220 Mr Darling BED.01 

Admin & IT N5/Higher 1220-1520 Miss Dunion BED.05 

Childcare and Development Higher 1400-1520 Miss Haldane HE.02 

Design & Manufacture N5 0900-1305 Mrs MacDonald GR.01 

Business Management N5/Higher Wednesday 1st May 0900-1220 Mrs Fisher BED.02 

Business Management N5/Higher 1220-1520 Miss Anderson BED.04 

Maths N5 Thursday 2nd May 0900-1520 Various MATH.06 

Applications of Maths Higher 0900-1520 Various MATH TUTORIAL 

Drama N5 0900-1030 Miss Fraser DRA.01 

Drama Higher 0900-1300 Miss Hanson DRA.03 

English N5 Friday 3rd May 0900-1220 Mrs Armour ENG.05 

Spanish N5 Tuesday 7th May 1400-1520 Mrs MacMorris LANG.02 

Practical Cookery N5 Wednesday 8th May 1220-1520 Mr Fowley HE.01 

English Higher 1050-1305 Mrs McInnes ENG.04 

Applications of Maths N5 Friday 10th May 1135-1520 Various MATH.05 

Maths Higher 1135-1520 Various MATH.06 

Maths Adv Higher 1135-1520 Mr Milton MATH TUTORIAL 

Biology Higher Tuesday 14th May 0900-1520 Mrs Wyse Sci 08 

Biology National 5 0900-1135 Mrs McLeod Sci 09 

Biology National 5 1135-120 Mrs Mcarthur Tutorial Room 

Human Biology Higher 0900-1520 Mr Jack/Mr Blanchflower Sci 10/11 

German N5 Wednesday 15th May 0900-1030 Mrs Sinclair LANG.01 

Graphic Communication N5 1030-1305 Mr Bell GR.03 

Graphic Communication Higher 0900-1030 Mr Winn GR.01 

Engineering Science Higher Thursday 16th May 0900-1520 Mr Twentyman Sci 01 

Practical Woodworking National 5 Tuesday 21st May 1030-1305 Mr McKean/Mr 
Bell 

CR.01 

Chemistry N5/Higher Wednesday 22nd May 0900-1520 Mr Thomson Sci 05 

Art & Design N5 Monday 27th May 1030-1305 Miss Brown ART.06 

Art & Design H 1030-1305 Miss Smith ART.03 

Practical Metalwork N5 Tuesday 28th May 1030-1305 Mr McKean CR.01 



 
 

 


